
 

USA Gymnastics Level 10 Level 10 Jr

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

362 457135 Ella Cesario 9.500 1 9.500 1 9.450 3 9.400 1 37.850 1

Legacy Elite Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.550 9.450 9.400 9.350

J2 9.450 9.550 9.500 9.450

440 430992 Erika Penamante 8.925 6 9.075 4 9.650 1 9.275 2 36.925 2

Legacy Elite Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.000 9.050 9.700 9.250

J2 8.850 9.100 9.600 9.300

393 579109 Sydney Jelen 9.025 4 9.300 3 9.475 2 9.050 3 36.850 3

Legacy Elite Gymnastics 9.700

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.000 9.300 9.500 8.950

J2 9.050 9.300 9.450 9.150

571 430682 Gabrielle Miller 9.225 2 8.825 5 9.225 6 9.025 4 36.300 4

Cascade Elite Gymnastics West

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.250 8.850 9.100 8.900

J2 9.200 8.800 9.350 9.150

399 431876 Ava Ketterman 8.725 8 8.250 8 9.150 7 8.725 5 34.850 5

Legacy Elite Gymnastics 9.500

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.650 8.200 9.100 8.700

J2 8.800 8.300 9.200 8.750

570 430681 Ally Miller 9.000 5 8.325 7 8.275 9 7.625 6 33.225 6

Cascade Elite Gymnastics West

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.000 8.100 8.250 7.550

J2 9.000 8.550 8.300 7.700

431 581155 Riley Milbrandt 8.925 7 9.350 2 9.300 5 0.000 7 27.575 7

Legacy Elite Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.950 9.350 9.300 0.000

J2 8.900 9.350 9.300 0.000

397 472131 Alayna Karl 9.100 3 8.000 9 9.450 4 0.000 8 26.550 8
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Legacy Elite Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.200 7.900 9.450 0.000

J2 9.000 8.100 9.450 0.000

421 421902 Stephanie Macasu X.XXX -- 8.600 6 8.850 8 0.000 9 17.450 9

Legacy Elite Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.650 8.700 0.000

J2 8.550 9.000 0.000

453 464885 Madison Snook 0.000 9 X.XXX -- 0.000 10 0.000 10

Legacy Elite Gymnastics 9.700

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.000 0.000

J2 0.000 0.000

USA Gymnastics Level 10 Level 10 Sr A

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

415 382192 Andrea Li 9.525 1 9.700 1 9.475 1 9.575 1 38.275 1

Legacy Elite Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.600 9.700 9.500 9.600

J2 9.450 9.700 9.450 9.550

441 242030 Kayla Perez 9.250 2 9.350 2 9.350 2 8.475 4 36.425 2

Legacy Elite Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.250 9.250 9.350 8.300

J2 9.250 9.450 9.350 8.650

206 380582 Aubrey Nick 9.025 5 9.100 4 9.125 4 8.600 3 35.850 3

Libertyville Gymnastics Academy

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.100 9.200 9.000 8.500

J2 8.950 9.000 9.250 8.700

462 465166 Hannah Thompson 8.925 7 8.200 8 8.800 5 8.900 2 34.825 4

Legacy Elite Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.950 8.350 8.800 8.800

J2 8.900 8.050 8.800 9.000

203 423181 Leayla Liebich 9.000 6 9.175 3 8.575 7 6.800 6 33.550 5
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Libertyville Gymnastics Academy

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.900 9.200 8.450 6.600

J2 9.100 9.150 8.700 7.000

408 390124 Maggie Lampsa 9.200 3 8.925 5 8.300 8 0.000 7 26.425 6

Legacy Elite Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.150 8.950 8.250 0.000

J2 9.250 8.900 8.350 0.000

390 371217 Hailey Holzer X.XXX -- 8.700 7 7.300 9 6.900 5 22.900 7

Legacy Elite Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 8.600 7.300 6.600

J2 8.800 7.300 7.400

430 236341 Samantha Medel 9.100 4 X.XXX -- 9.250 3 0.000 8 18.350 8

Legacy Elite Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.100 9.200 0.000

J2 9.100 9.300 0.000

569 420132 Jasmine Lee X.XXX -- 8.825 6 8.800 6 0.000 9 17.625 9

Cascade Elite Gymnastics West

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.800 8.900 0.000

J2 8.850 8.700 0.000

USA Gymnastics Level 10 Level 10 Sr B

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

370 203358 Nia Dennis 9.625 1 9.650 1 9.750 1 9.000 2 38.025 1

Legacy Elite Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.600 9.650 9.800 9.050

J2 9.650 9.650 9.700 8.950

357 255845 Rachel Borden 8.650 6 8.750 4 9.500 2 9.050 1 35.950 2

Legacy Elite Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.600 8.700 9.500 8.900

J2 8.700 8.800 9.500 9.200

522 427685 Alexis Sands 9.025 4 6.925 6 9.250 4 7.000 4 32.200 3
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Twisters Gymnastics Inc.

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.100 7.000 9.100 6.800

J2 8.950 6.850 9.400 7.200

455 251567 Wesley Stephenson 9.200 2 9.250 3 8.625 7 0.000 6 27.075 4

Legacy Elite Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.200 9.350 8.650 0.000

J2 9.200 9.150 8.600 0.000

213 273969 Emily Whitis 8.800 5 X.XXX -- 8.875 6 8.525 3 26.200 5

Libertyville Gymnastics Academy

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.900 8.900 8.450

J2 8.700 8.850 8.600

405 243317 Hana Komoto 8.575 7 8.625 5 8.525 8 0.000 7 25.725 6

Legacy Elite Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments

J1 8.550 8.700 8.650 0.000

J2 8.600 8.550 8.400 0.000

210 246470 Anna VanBelleghem 9.125 3 X.XXX -- 9.425 3 0.000 8 18.550 7

Libertyville Gymnastics Academy

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.200 9.500 0.000

J2 9.050 9.350 0.000

429 212510 Madison McHale X.XXX -- 9.550 2 8.900 5 0.000 9 18.450 8

Legacy Elite Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.600 8.900 0.000

J2 9.500 8.900 0.000

389 371216 Ashley Holzer X.XXX -- X.XXX -- 0.000 9 6.550 5 6.550 9

Legacy Elite Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.000 6.700

J2 0.000 6.400
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USA Gymnastics Jr. Elite Elite Open

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

828 389145 Gabby Perea 9.750 8.950 0.000 1

Legacy Elite Gymnastics

Neutral Adjustments

J1 9.800 9.100

J2 9.700 8.800
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